

March 8, 1999

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2180

Page 1, line 1, replace the first comma with "and" and remove ", and 26.1-39-16.1"

Page 1, line 2, replace the second comma with "and"

Page 1, line 3, remove ", and flood insurance notices"

Page 1, line 5, remove "26.1-22-21,"

Page 1, line 9, remove "excess loss reinsurance,"

Page 3, line 23, replace "ten" with "twenty-five"

Page 3, line 26, remove the overstrike over "~~twenty-five~~" and remove "ten"

Page 3, line 27, remove the overstrike over "~~five~~" and remove "one"

Page 3, line 29, remove the overstrike over "~~and interest~~"

Page 5, remove lines 27 through 31

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 22

Page 10, remove lines 22 through 30

Page 11, remove lines 1 through 3

Re-number accordingly